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Navn
Ole Buhr
Peter Varberg
Michael Madsen
Bente Cristoffersen
John Olsen
Ellen Kristensen
Inge Nielsen
Hans Jgrgen
Kristian Frederiksen
Carsten Andersen
Henning Grgnkjeer
Louise Brendum
Gitte Beyer
Olav Pedersen
Ove Andersen
Poul Erik Frandsen
Bente Frandsen
Karin Scharling Jensen
Lene Schregder
Lisbeth Jepsen
Jens Erik Jensen
Finn Hyllegaard
Irene Jensen

Distance
10,4 km
10,4 km
10,4 km
6 km
6 km
10,4 km
6 km
10,4 km
10,4 km
10,4 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
10,4 km
10,4 km
6 km
6 km
10,4 km
10,4 km
6 km
10,4 km
6 km

Lob / Gang

Lob
Lab
Lob
Gang
Lob
Gang
Gang
Lob
Lob
Lob
Lob
Lob
Lob
Gang
Lob
Lob
Lob
Lob
Lob
Lob
Lob
Lob
Gang

Klubmesterskaberne jyderup lgb

Forventet tid

00:50:10
01:00:00
00:53:59
01:16:00
00:34:00
01:39:00
01:15:00
01:03:00
00:52:00
01:05:00
00:45:10
00:35:38
00:40:00
01:13:00
01:04:00
00:53:00
00:43:00
00:40:00
00:59:59
01:03:30
00:45:10
00:58:50
01:01:23



Anette Wieth
Elli Brgns Madsen
Johnny Lyngbye
Inge Hvam
Ruth Hansen
Lisbeth Aabling
Inge Hipp
Birgit Olsen
Lone Formand
Inge-lise Jakobsen
Lisbeth Pedersen

6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km
6 km

Gang
Gang
Gang
Gang
Lab
Gang
Gang
Gang
Gang
Lob
Gang

01:01:24
01:06:00
00:38:00
01:03:00
00:45:00
01:05:00
01:05:00
01:08:00
01:04:00
00:48:00
01:09:00



